
Name Age

Gross Nett

Under 8 - Boys

Snelgar, Samuel 7 79 59.5

Talwar, Shaunak 6 83 57

Sharpe, Lincoln 7 95 59

Dana, Christopher 7 101 63

Chong, Isaac 5 105 65

Cooper, Xavier 6 108 59

Rosenberg, Jett 7 111 61.5

Battistella, Oliver 6 112 68.5

Under 10 - Boys

Gomez, Harrison 8 53 49

Siagas, Joshua 9 61 55

Alston, Archie 8 63 52

Arce, Anthony 9 64 54

Fedmowski, Sam 8 71 57.5

Anderson, Charles 9 74 59

Anderson, Harry 8 78 58.5

Saville, Lenny 9 78 57.5

Tso, Sebastian 9 82 62.5

Bester, Lyriq 8 92 60

Young, Campbell 9 97 62

Ambrose, Joel 8 DNP

Ivkovic, Stefan 9 DNP

Under 12 - Boys

Powell, Ben 11 55 49

Nagayo, Daniel 11 61 55

Douglas, Jensen 11 73 58

Lua, Sean 10 79 59

Bennett, Byron 11 85 59

Fleming, Heath 10 85 58

Dobson, Krishan 10 DNP

Under 16 - Boys

Alston, Jordan 14 59 53

Green, Jackson 60 60 53

Roberts, Tom 13 66 56

Currie, Alastair 12 79 59.5

Giustiniano, Nicholas 12 DNP
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RESULTS

Score



Name Age

Gross Nett

Under 8 - Girls

Powell, Clare 7 100 62

Nguyen, Alannah 7 101 62
Chong, Scarlet 5 126 81

Under 10 - Girls

Sohail, Eisha 8 75 59

Mann, Sophie 8 80 58

Chirimar, Tanvi 8 83 61

Phuah, Annabel 8 84 61

Dissanayake, Melanie 8 86 65

Under 12 - Girls

Roberts, Jazy 11 56 51

Hannam-Lewis, Aleisha 11 88 54

de Vos, Jemma 11 DNP

Under 16 - Girls

Bannan, Kay 14 59 53

Nagayo, Alessandra 13 60 53

Victorian Junior Golf Classic
Played at Aust Pitch'n'Putt, Mulgrave - Friday January 20, 2017

RESULTS

Score



BOYS CHAMPION: Harrison Gomez 53

GIRLS CHAMPION: Jazy Roberts 56

BOYS UNDER 8

Gross Winner: Samuel Snelgar 79

Nett Winner: Shaunak Talwar 57

BOYS UNDER 10

Gross Winner: Harrison Gomez 53

Nett Winner: Archie Alston 52

BOYS UNDER 12

Gross Winner: Ben Powell 55

Nett Winner: Daniel Nagayo 55

BOYS UNDER 16

Gross Winner: Jordan Alston 59

Nett Winner: Jackson Green 53

GIRLS UNDER 8

Gross Winner: Clare Powell 100

Nett Winner: Alannah Nguyen 62

GIRLS UNDER 10

Gross Winner: Esha Sohail 75

Nett Winner: Sophie Mann 58

GIRLS UNDER 12

Gross Winner: Jazy Roberts 56

Nett Winner:

GIRLS UNDER 16

Gross Winner: Kay Bannan 56

Nett Winner: Alessandra Nagayo 53

NTP - Hole 5: Alannah Nguyem NTP - Hole 11: Shaunak Talwar

NTP - Hole 8: Archie Alston NTP - Hole 16: Ben Powell

Victorian Junior Golf Classic
Played at Aust Pitch'n'Putt, Mulgrave - Friday January 20, 2017

WINNERS

Aleisha Hannam-Lewis             54



PHOTOS


